Contents

- Nationalbibliothelk

Comtributors xi
Acknowledgements Xiv
Introduction 1

MEIR SEIDLER

PARTI
Netivot Olam — paths of the world: the historical

background 9

1 An emperor at the Prague Castle: cosmopolitan society, politics and
culture in Bohemia during Rudolf IT's reign 11
JAROSLAY PANEK

PARTII
Gur Aryek — in the Lion’s Den: Maharal’s Weltanschauung 31

2 Between rationalism and mysticism: Maharal’s place in Jewish
thought 33
BINYAMIN GROSS

3 Thé Love of God and the Fear of God in the thought of the
Maharal of Prague 44
JOSEPH ELKOUBY

4 Maharal of Prague on time 54
DOV SCHWARTZ

5 Maharal against Azariah de’ Rossi: the other side of
scepticism 65
GIUSEPPE VELTRI



x Contents

6 At the methodological crossroad: the dispute with Eliezer Ashkenazi

ANDRE NEHER

The relationship between Halakha, philosophy and
education in Maharal’s teachings: Maharal’s attitude
towards the Halakhic Kitzur

NERIA GUTTEL

Sexual restraint and male identity in rabbinic ethics and Maharal's
further elaborations: applying Foucault’s idea of subjectivation to
Jewish legal and ethical texts

DAVID BIERNOT

PART HI
Or Chadash — new light: anticipating the birth pangs of
modernity

9 Modermity and religion: new explorations in the light of the

‘union of opposites’
AVINOAM ROSENAK

10 The Torah and the worldly sciences in the teaching of the

11

Mabharal of Prague and Chabad Chassidism
SHIMON COWEN

Mabharal and religious coercicn
MEIR SEIDLER

12 The counter political-theology of Maharal of Prague and the

formation of modern orthodox Judaism
DAVID SOROTZKIN

PART IV
Derekh HaChayim - the way of life: Maharal, alias Rabbi Loew,
in modern Western Culture

13 The Golem of Prague and his ‘master’: from legends to

popular movies
KLAUS DAVIDOWICZ

Name Index
Subject Index

77

86

102

131

133

162

176

187

211

213

221
225



