

	Contributors	хi
	Acknowledgements	xiv
Int	troduction	1
ME	EIR SEIDLER	•
PÁ	ATT I	
N	etivot Olam – paths of the world: the historical	
ba	ckground	9
1	An emperor at the Prague Castle: cosmopolitan society, politics and culture in Bohemia during Rudolf II's reign JAROSLAV PÁNEK	11
	RT II ur Aryeh – in the Lion's Den: Maharal's Weltanschauung	31
2	Between rationalism and mysticism: Maharal's place in Jewish thought BINYAMIN GROSS	33
3	The Love of God and the Fear of God in the thought of the Maharal of Prague JOSEPH ELKOUBY	44
4	Maharal of Prague on time DOV SCHWARTZ	54
5	Maharal against Azariah de' Rossi: the other side of scepticism	65

	~		
v	Cont	OTO	·c

6	At the methodological crossroad: the dispute with Eliezer Ashkenazi andré neher	77
7	The relationship between Halakha, philosophy and education in Maharal's teachings: Maharal's attitude towards the Halakhic Kitzur NERIA GUTTEL	86
8	Sexual restraint and male identity in rabbinic ethics and Maharal's further elaborations: applying Foucault's idea of subjectivation to Jewish legal and ethical texts DAVID BIERNOT	102
Or	RT III Chadash — new light: anticipating the birth pangs of dernity	131
9	Modernity and religion: new explorations in the light of the 'union of opposites' AVINOAM ROSENAK	133
10	The Torah and the worldly sciences in the teaching of the Maharal of Prague and Chabad Chassidism SHIMON COWEN	162
11	Maharal and religious coercion MEIR SEIDLER	176
12	The counter political-theology of Maharal of Prague and the formation of modern orthodox Judaism DAVID SOROTZKIN	187
De	RT IV erekh HaChayim – the way of life: Maharal, alias Rabbi Loew, modern Western Culture	211
13	The Golem of Prague and his 'master': from legends to popular movies KLAUS DAVIDOWICZ	213
	Name Index Subject Index	221 225